
UCLA (15-0) -vs- Southern California (7-1)
02/14/2022 at La Jolla, CA (Triton Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 02/14/2022
Time: 1:20 AM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Triton Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UCLA 4 1 3 3 11
Southern California 3 3 1 3 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:03 UCLA G Ava Johnson
1st 3:19 USC G Grace Tehaney
1st 3:08 UCLA G Katrina Drake
1st 2:08 USC G Honnie Vandeweghe-O'Shea
1st 1:44 UCLA G Abbi Hill
1st 0:48 UCLA G Maddie Musselman
1st 0:11 USC G-E Grace Tehaney
2nd 7:28 USC G Tilly Kearns
2nd 2:16 USC G-E Bayley Weber
2nd 1:03 USC G Bayley Weber
2nd 0:34 UCLA G Abbi Hill
3rd 5:35 UCLA G-E Val Ayala
3rd 1:05 UCLA G-E Maddie Musselman
3rd 0:32 USC G Paige Hauschild
3rd 0:01 UCLA G Malia Allen
4th 6:43 UCLA G Abbi Hill
4th 6:18 USC G Tilly Kearns
4th 3:29 USC G Tilly Kearns
4th 1:47 UCLA G-P Val Ayala
4th 1:23 USC G-P Bayley Weber
4th 0:23 UCLA G Maddie Musselman

Team Statistics

UCLA USC
Shots 26 10
Goals 11 10
Assists 6 0
Points 17 10
Exclusions 9 8
Steals 5 0
Sprints 2-2 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:23 UCLA E Bella Wentzel
1st 5:29 UCLA E Emma Lineback
2nd 1:43 UCLA E Hannah Palmer
2nd 2:44 UCLA E Abbi Hill
2nd 5:03 UCLA E Alex Peros
3rd 1:23 USC E Mireia Guiral
3rd 3:02 UCLA E Hannah Palmer
3rd 3:32 USC E Mireia Guiral
3rd 5:18 UCLA E Katrina Drake
3rd 5:58 USC E Honnie Vandeweghe-O'Shea
3rd 7:12 USC E Honnie Vandeweghe-O'Shea
3rd 7:28 USC E Sophia Lucas
4th 0:59 USC E Bayley Weber
4th 1:23 UCLA E-P Abbi Hill
4th 1:47 USC E-P Grace Tehaney
4th 2:33 UCLA E Ava Johnson
4th 3:23 USC E Mireia Guiral



Individual
 
 
UCLA 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Georgia Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Layne Anzaldo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Abbi Hill 4 3 1 4 2 0 0 0-0
5 Hannah Palmer 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-1
6 Brooke Doten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Maddie Musselman 4 3 0 3 0 0 2 2-1
8 Bella Wentzel 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Bella Baia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Alex Peros 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Val Ayala 4 2 2 4 0 1 1 0-0
13 Ava Johnson 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 0-0
15 Anneliese Miller 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Malia Allen 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emma Lineback 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
18 Molly Renner 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Katrina Drake 3 1 0 1 1 4 1 0-0
20 Claire Kronen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Grace Myers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Cassidy Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Nicole Struss 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 11 6 17 9 8 5 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Georgia Phillips 32:00 10 12

Totals 10 12

Southern California 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Carolyne Stern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Claire Haas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Grace Tehaney 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
4 Mireia Guiral 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
5 Paige Hauschild 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Bayley Weber 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0-0
7 Tea Poljak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Julia Janov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Brooklyn Aguilera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Tilly Kearns 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alejandra Aznar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Abigail Hendrix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Emma Lawson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Christina Crum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Isabel Zimmerman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sophia Lucas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

21
Honnie Vandeweghe-
O'Shea 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0

25 Sabrina Garabet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 10 10 0 10 8 0 0 0-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Carolyne Stern 32:00 11 7

Totals 11 7


